26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN - 2011

Fencers (participants, structured order - 45)

number

191
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103
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36
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251

73

172
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167

253

17
92
70
102
238
117

342

72
22

name and first name

CAO Yidie

CHU Jingwen

YU Jiaqi

ZHU Fei

GENEVOIS Berangere
LUMINET Clarisse
ROULIN Maeva
THIBUS Ysora
MERKL Roxanne
SAUER Anne
SCHULT Katharina
LIN Po Heung
HORVATH Andrea
ZAMLIN Bella
HOMER D'Meca
BATINI Martina
CIPRIANI Valentina
DURANDO Benedetta
VOLPI Alice

AIZAW A Satsuki
HIRAISHI Noriko
MATSUMOTO Iyo
CHO Ahro

HONG Seo In

JEON Hee Sook

KIM Mi Na

CHEANG Ut Heong
AHMAD RIDZUAN Sarah Naji
MICHEL Nataly
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
KRYCZALO Katarzyna
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
LYCZBINSKA Marta
VICATOS Giselle
BIRYUKOVA Julia
GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla
KOZYREVA Viktoria
RASHIDOVA Yulia
ANG Joan Liting
WONG Cheryl Ye Han
YONG Amanda Mei Hui
LEVIN Eve

REESE Hayley

SINGH Ambika
WILLETTE Doris

Women's Foil

SHENZHEN CHINA

14 August 2011
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date of birth

18/1/1991
15/10/1988
18/1/1992
22/12/1990
18/1/1987
18/5/1992
5/11/1988
22/8/1991
20/2/1988
1/4/1991
25/8/1986
2/5/1985
6/8/1988
30/4/1990
19/10/1991
17/4/1989
8/4/1983
15/10/1985
15/4/1992
25/5/1992
29/9/1990
24/12/1988
28/12/1992
30/11/1988
16/6/1984
14/6/1987
24/9/1987
8/8/1989
9/7/1990
8/11/1983
25/12/1984
20/4/1990
20/4/1990
1/8/1989
17/3/1985
18/5/1988
29/6/1987
11/9/1987
2/10/1990
8/3/1991
21/4/1990
25/1/1992
8/2/1990
18/2/1992
11/2/1988
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FIE licence

18011991003
15101988004
18011992003
22121990002
18011987000
18051992001
05111988001
22081991001
20021988000
01041991000
25081986000
02051985002
06081988000
30041990000
19101991000
17041989001
08041983003
15101985000
15041992000
25051992000
29091990001
24121988001
28121992000
30111988000
16061984007
14061987005
24091987003
08081989002
09071990003
08111983000
25121984001
20041990002
20041990001
01081989000
17031985000
18051988004
29061987003
11091987000
02101990001
08031991002
21041990005
25011992000
08021990000
18021992001
11021988000
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SHENZHEN CHINA
14 August 2011

Fencers (participants, ordered by fencer number - 45)

number name and first name country  flag date of birth FIE licence
5 JEON Hee Sook KOR N 16/6/1984 16061984007
17 BIRYUKOVA Julia RUS i 17/3/1985 17031985000
22 WILLETTE Doris USA E 11/2/1988 11021988000
36 DURANDO Benedetta ITA lj 15/10/1985 15101985000
49 BATINI Martina ITA lj 17/4/1989 17041989001
55 CIPRIANI Valentina ITA 8/4/1983 08041983003
61 VOLPI Alice ITA 15/4/1992 15041992000
62 CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL : 8/11/1983 08111983000
70 KOZYREVA Viktoria RUS i 29/6/1987 29061987003
72 SINGH Ambika USA E 18/2/1992 18021992001
73 HONG Seo In KOR 30/11/1988 30111988000
74 KRYCZALO Katarzyna POL : 25/12/1984 25121984001
88 LIN Po Heung HKG n 2/5/1985 02051985002
92 GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla RUS i 18/5/1988 18051988004
102 RASHIDOVA Yulia RUS i 11/9/1987 11091987000
103 SAUER Anne GER 5 1/4/1991 01041991000
117 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN - 8/3/1991 08031991002
122 MICHEL Nataly MEX 9/7/1990 09071990003
146 THIBUS Ysora FRA !j 22/8/1991 22081991001
153 ZAMLIN Bella ISR E 30/4/1990 30041990000
167 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL : 20/4/1990 20041990002
172 KIM Mi Na KOR 14/6/1987 14061987005
181 MERKL Roxanne GER 5 20/2/1988 20021988000
191 GENEVOIS Berangere FRA lj 18/1/1987 18011987000
238 ANG Joan Liting SIN 2/10/1990 02101990001
251 MATSUMOTO Iyo JPN E 24/12/1988 24121988001
252 LUMINET Clarisse FRA !j 18/5/1992 18051992001
253 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL : 20/4/1990 20041990001
262 SCHULT Katharina GER 5 25/8/1986 25081986000
279 HIRAISHI Noriko JPN E 29/9/1990 29091990001
322 ROULIN Maeva FRA !j 5/11/1988 05111988001
323 HORVATH Andrea HUN = 6/8/1988 06081988000
329 AIZAW A Satsuki JPN II| 25/5/1992 25051992000
342 LEVIN Eve USA E 25/1/1992 25011992000
AHMAD RIDZUAN Sarah Naji ~ MAS E= 8/8/1989 08081989002
CAO Yidie CHN 18/1/1991 18011991003
CHEANG Ut Heong MAC 24/9/1987 24091987003
CHO Ahro KOR 28/12/1992 28121992000
CHU Jingwen CHN 15/10/1988 15101988004
HOMER D'Meca ISV L d 19/10/1991 19101991000
REESE Hayley USA E 8/2/1990 08021990000
VICATOS Giselle RSA 1/8/1989 01081989000
YONG Amanda Mei Hui SIN ; 21/4/1990 21041990005
YU Jiaqi CHN 18/1/1992 18011992003
ZHU Fei CHN 22/12/1990 22121990002



26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN - 2011

Formula of the competition

45 fencers
1 poules: round

45 fencers

7 poules (3 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

34 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Direct elimination

Women's Foil
SHENZHEN CHINA
14 August 2011
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SHENZHEN CHINA
14 August 2011

Results of the poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No Yellow
Referee: ROVITTI Guillermo David ARG, GUCLUER Ilgin TUR

V/M ind. HS
JEON Hee Sook KOR IR 3 | V|3 |V |V |V 4/6 13 26
GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla RUS \% V|2 |V |V |V 5/6 14 27
SAUER Anne GER - | 3 3 V|V |V 3/6 0 22
LYCZBINSKA Marta POL s VI V|V V]V |v4 6/6 18 29
HIRAISHI Noriko JPN (@] |1 |1 |41 3 1V 1/6 -12 15
CAO Yidie CHN 002 0|V 4 1/6 -17 11
HOMER D'Meca ISV w7 1 |1 |1 ]2 ]2 |V 1/6 -16 12
Poule No2 9:00 piste No Green
Referee: LIU Shuang CHN, MCGUIRE Joshua CAN
VM ind. HS
BIRYUKOVA Julia RUS [ VI V|V IV ]|V |4 5/6 12 29
LIN Po Heung HKG 3 Vi2 |2 V|V 3/6 2 22
WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN 4 |2 VI 2 |V |4 2/6 ) 22
LUMINET Clarisse FRA Bl 2 v |2 1 [V |V 3/6 -2 20
SCHULT Katharina GER 3 v V|V VvV | 4 4/6 12 27
AHMAD RIDZUAN Sarah Najiha MAS 01 ]2 1110 0 0/6 -26 4
CHO Ahro KOR V]2 |V V1]V 4/6 4 26
Poule No3 9:00 piste No Blue
Referee: VOGEL Bodo GER
VM ind. HS
WILLETTE Doris USA L= V|4 |V |V |V 4/5 11 24
KRYCZALO Katarzyna POL —— V |3 V4 |V4 3/5 3 18
RASHIDOVA Yulia RUS = vV 0 3 |V |V 3/5 1 18
MATSUMOTO lIyo JPN (@] |1 vV |V 3 |V 3/5 2 19
ROULIN Maeva FRA Bl 3 2 |2 |V \Y% 2/5 -2 17
ZHU Fei CHN 2 13 |1 |1 |2 0/5 -15 9
Poule No4 9:00 piste No Red
Referee: BOWERS Keith GBR
V/M ind. HS
DURANDO Benedetta ITA (] | VIiV|2 |V |V |V 5/6 16 27
HONG Seo In KOR e |3 V4|0 |V |V4 |V 4/6 4 21
MICHEL Nataly MEX Bl o |3 1 |2 |V ]|V 2/6 -7 16
GENEVOIS Berangere FRA B v v v V |V4 |V 6/6 22 29
HORVATH Andrea HUN 11 |V 1 V|V 3/6 -4 18
REESE Hayley USA BEE 1 3 1|1 |2 \Y 1/6 -12 13
CHU Jingwen CHN 1 /0|3 3 12 0/6 -19 11

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored



Results of the poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 1

Referee: YAO Qin-An CHN, EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS

BATINI Martina
SINGH Ambika
THIBUS Ysora
ANG Joan Liting
AIZAWA Satsuki
CHEANG Ut Heong

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: LIU Yuntao CHN

CIPRIANI Valentina
KOZYREVA Viktoria
ZAMLIN Bella
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
LEVIN Eve

YONG Amanda Mei Hui

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: GUENET Jean-Marc FRA

VOLPI Alice
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
KIM Mi Na

MERKL Roxanne

YU Jiaqi

VICATOS Giselle

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN - 2011 FFS-in
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ind. HS
6 20
20 25
6 20

-8 12
-4 16
-20 5
ind. HS
15 25
3 22

-5 15
-1 16

9 21
-21 4
ind. HS
4 23
16 25
8 24

-2 16
-14 11
-12 12



Ranking of qualifiers, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

O 00 1 QN Lt AW~

LW W LW LW W DN NN NN NN == === = =
A LW = O 00NN WD RO WKW A WD = O

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

name and first name

GENEVOIS Berangere
SINGH Ambika
LYCZBINSKA Marta
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
CIPRIANI Valentina
DURANDO Benedetta
GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla
BIRYUKOVA Julia
WILLETTE Doris
LEVIN Eve

KIM Mi Na

THIBUS Ysora

JEON Hee Sook
SCHULT Katharina
CHO Ahro

HONG Seo In
BATINI Martina
VOLPI Alice
KRYCZALO Katarzyna
MATSUMOTO Iyo
RASHIDOVA Yulia
LIN Po Heung

SAUER Anne
LUMINET Clarisse
HORVATH Andrea
KOZYREVA Viktoria
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
ROULIN Maeva
MERKL Roxanne
ZAMLIN Bella

ANG Joan Liting
WONG Cheryl Ye Han
MICHEL Nataly
AIZAW A Satsuki

26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN - 2011

country

FRA
USA
POL
POL
ITA
ITA
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
KOR
FRA
KOR
GER
KOR
KOR
ITA
ITA
POL
JPN
RUS
HKG
GER
FRA
HUN
RUS
POL
FRA
GER
ISR
SIN
SIN
MEX
JPN

SHENZHEN CHINA
14 August 2011
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Women's Foil

VM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.200

ind.
22
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18
16
15
16
14
12
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HS

29
25
29
25
25
27
27
29
24
21
24
20
26
27
26
21
20
23
18
19
18
22
22
20
18
22
16
17
16
15
12
22
16
16

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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SHENZHEN CHINA
14 August 2011
Ranking of eliminated, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)
ranking name and first name country flag V/IM ind. HS group
35 VICATOS Giselle RSA >= 0.200 -12 12 eliminated
36 HIRAISHI Noriko JPN E 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
37 REESE Hayley USA L = 0.167 -12 13 eliminated
38 HOMER D'Meca ISV i 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
39 CAO Yidie CHN 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
40 YU Jiaqi CHN 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
41 ZHU Fei CHN 0.000 -15 9 eliminated
42 CHU Jingwen CHN 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
43 CHEANG Ut Heong MAC 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
44  YONG Amanda Mei Hui SIN - 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
45 AHMAD RIDZUAN Sarah N MAS = 0.000 -26 4 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored



Tableau of 64

26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN - 2011 FFS-in
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1 GENEVOIS Berangere FRA
GENEVOIS Berangere
(Y S —
GENEVOIS Berangere
33 MICHEL Nataly MEX 15/7
MICHEL Nataly
32 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN - 15/11
BATINI Martina
17 BATINI Martina ITA 15/14
BATINI Martina
48 e
BATINI Martina
49 e 13/12
HONG Seo In
16  HONG Seo In KOR L0
9 WILLETTE Doris USA —=
WILLETTE Doris
LT J—
WILLETTE Doris
it S — 15/4
LUMINET Clarisse
24 LUMINET Clarisse FRA il
BIRYUKOVA Julia
25  HORVATH Andrea HUN —_ 15/9
HORVATH Andrea
T J—
BIRYUKOVA Julia
5T e 15/1
BIRYUKOVA Julia
8 BIRYUKOVA Julia RUS -
5 CIPRIANI Valentina ITA (0|
CIPRIANI Valentina
(10 J—
ROULIN Maeva
37 e 15/8
ROULIN Maeva
28 ROULIN Maeva FRA [} |
THIBUS Ysora
21 RASHIDOVA Yulia RUS = 15/5
RASHIDOVA Yulia
44 e
THIBUS Ysora
53 e 15/10
THIBUS Ysora
12 THIBUS Ysora FRA [} |
13 JEON Hee Sook KOR o
JEON Hee Sook
Ly —
JEON Hee Sook
45 12/6
MATSUMOTO Iyo
20 MATSUMOTO Iyo JPN (@]
JEON Hee Sook
29 MERKL Roxanne GER 15/7
MERKL Roxanne
K J—
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
61  -omooe- 15/11
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
4 CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL -
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3 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL -
LYCZBINSKA Marta
7 —
LYCZBINSKA Marta
35 e 15/9
- ZAMLIN Bella
30  ZAMLIN Bella ISR
KRYCZALO Katarzyna
19  KRYCZALO Katarzyna POL - /5
KRYCZALO Katarzyna
P J—
KRYCZALO Katarzyna
51 oo 15/8
SCHULT Katharina
14 SCHULT Katharina GER -
11 KIM Mi Na KOR o
KIM Mi Na
7 —
KIM Mi Na
B 15/6
LIN Po Heung
22 LIN Po Heung HKG [ % |
KIM Mi Na
27 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL - 15/12
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
7. J—
DURANDO Benedetta
59 - 15/14
DURANDO Benedetta
6 DURANDO Benedetta ITA il
7 GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla RUS =
GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla
7. J—
GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla
39 14/8
KOZYREVA Viktoria
26  KOZYREVA Viktoria RUS -
GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla
23 SAUER Anne GER 15/6
SAUER Anne
42 e
SAUER Anne
55 e 15/7
LEVIN Eve
10 LEVIN Eve USA =
15  CHO Ahro KOR o
CHO Ahro
L J—
VOLPI Alice
47 15/9
VOLPI Alice
18 VOLPI Alice ITA il
VOLPI Alice
31 ANG Joan Liting SIN — 15/12
AIZAWA Satsuki
34 AIZAWA Satsuki JPN (@] 15/11
SINGH Ambika
63 e 15/10
SINGH Ambika
2 SINGH Ambika USA =
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GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla

SHENZHEN CHINA
14 August 2011
Tableau of 8
1 BATINI Martina ITA (|
BIRYUKOVA Julia
8 BIRYUKOVA Julia RUS = 15/7
JEON Hee Sook
5 THIBUS Ysora FRA il 15/10
JEON Hee Sook
4 JEON Hee Sook KOR 96
3 KRYCZALO Katarzyna POL :
KRYCZALO Katarzyna
6 KIM Mi Na KOR 15/7
GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla
7 GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla RUS = 15/6
GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla
2 VOLPI Alice ITA (1 | 15/6

15/14



26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN - 2011 Document engarde-escrime.com
Women's Foil 15/08/2011 15:59

page 1/1
SHENZHEN CHINA
14 August 2011
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)
ranking name and first name flag country
1 GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla - RUS
2 JEON Hee Sook KOR
3 BIRYUKOVA Julia - RUS
3 KRYCZALO Katarzyna : POL
5 KIM Mi Na KOR
6 THIBUS Ysora FRA
7  BATINI Martina ITA
8 VOLPI Alice (] | ITA
9 GENEVOIS Berangere !j FRA
10 SINGH Ambika L = USA
11 LYCZBINSKA Marta — POL
12 CHLEWINSKA Karolina — POL
13 DURANDO Benedetta i1 ITA
14  WILLETTE Doris L = USA
15 SAUER Anne GER
16 ROULIN Maeva (] | FRA
17 CIPRIANI Valentina i1 ITA
18 LEVIN Eve L = USA
19 SCHULT Katharina GER
20 CHO Ahro KOR
21  HONG Seo In KOR
22 MATSUMOTO Iyo (@] JPN
23 RASHIDOVA Yulia e RUS
24 LIN Po Heung HKG
25 LUMINET Clarisse il FRA
26 HORVATH Andrea o HUN
27 KOZYREVA Viktoria e RUS
28 LYCZBINSKA Hanna — POL
29 MERKL Roxanne GER
30 ZAMLIN Bella £ ISR
31 MICHEL Nataly [ | MEX
32 AIZAWA Satsuki (@] JPN
33 ANG Joan Liting - SIN
34  WONG Cheryl Ye Han - SIN
35 VICATOS Giselle > RSA
36 HIRAISHI Noriko (@] JPN
37 REESE Hayley = USA
38 HOMER D'Meca ISV
39 CAO Yidie CHN
40 YU Jiagi CHN
41 ZHU Fei CHN
42 CHU Jingwen CHN
43 CHEANG Ut Heong MAC
44  YONG Amanda Mei Hui - SIN
45 AHMAD RIDZUAN Sarah Najihah _= MAS






